Notched Tracking guides

E-PV-F+N

Technical data
Material type
Hardness
Geometry Option

55

E-PV13-FG-C100+N
E-PV17-FW-C55+N
E-PV08-FW-C200+N
E-PV10-FG-C200+N
E-PV10-FW-C200+N
E-PV13-FW-C100+N
E-PV17-FG-C50+N
E-PV17-FW-C50+N

HO90035234
H090060101
H090035128
H090035232
H090035132
H090035135
H090035239
H090035139
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Product data
TPU Polyester
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General dimensional tolerance: £3% or £0.20 mm (whichever is greater).
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Iﬁﬁﬁaﬁ Color Food grade | DoC Name h  EE
mm |mm kg/m

8 40 0.10
10 0 11.40 0.18
55 5.20 0.04
6.0 6.40 0.06
6.0 6.40 0.06
75 8.40 0.10
10.0 11.40 0.18
10.0 11.40 0.18
_

100

40

60

60

70

100

100



Notched Tracking guides
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